

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.26102 and 13418 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	25.06.2025	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue submits that in view of the changing of Mandal, record pertaining to suit schedule property is not available and requested further time to produce the same.</p> <p>Post after three (03) weeks.</p> <p>List on 16.07.2025.</p> <p><i>spk</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;">SK, J</p>	<p>Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>